
#AcesPoker
RunAces.com/BigStackAvalanche

$150/$50 BUY-IN 

JANUARY 21 • 2PM

REVIVAL TOURNAMENT

20K STARTING STACK 



LEVEL
ANTE 

FROM BB
SMALL 
BLIND

BIG 
BLIND

1 100 100 100
2 200 100 200
3 300 200 300
4 400 200 400

10 Minute Break

5 600 300 600
6 800 400 800

 End of Registration - Black Chips Removed

7 1000 500 1000
8 1500 1000 1500

Purple Chips Removed

9 2000 1000 2000
10 3000 2000 3000
11 4000 2000 4000
12 5000 3000 5000
13 6000 3000 6000
14 8000 4000 8000
15 10000 5000 10000
16 12000 6000 12000
17 16000 8000 16000
18 20000 10000 20000
19 30000 15000 30000
20 40000 20000 40000
21 60000 30000 60000
22 80000 40000 80000
23 100000 50000 100000
24 150000 75000 150000
25 200000 100000 200000
26 250000 125000 250000
27 300000 150000 300000
28 400000 200000 400000
29 500000 250000 500000

REVIVAL STRUCTURE

1.	 �All players must have or obtain an Aces Rewards 
card to play in any Running Aces tournament. 

2.	 ��Tournament registration opens 2 hours prior to the 
start of the flight, with late registration available 
through the end of level 6.  Unlimited re-entry's   

3.	 Alternates may register and will be seated when 
seating is available.  Tournament director reserves 
the right to make tables 10 handed as needed.    

4.	 TDA rules are in effect for this tournament.  
All Tournament Director decisions are final.

5.	 Event buy-in: $150: $120 to prize pool; $20 entry 
fee;  $10 admin fee.  Optional add on:  $50; $40 
to prize pool; $5 entry fee; $5 admin fee.  Admin 
fees are distributed to tournament staff and not 
retained by Running Aces.

6.	 20,000 starting chip stack. Blind levels are 20 
minutes in length.  10 minute breaks after levels  
4 and 8, then every 2 hours of play.    

7.	 Optional $50 Revival add-on must be purchased 
at registration.  This add-on can be redeemed 
upon the player busting from the tournament. If 
the player busts from the tournament, they must 
provide the dealer with their revival at that point.  
After the revival, the player will receive starting 
stack or 10 big blinds - whichever is larger.

8.	 Table breaks will be completed in accordance 
with casino need, then random.  There will be no 
posted break order.

9.	 Big  Blind Ante Format is in play.  The Big Blind will 
post the ante as scheduled by level.  The ante is 
dead money.  All players have a right to win the 
ante.  Antes do not reduce at any point.  In the 
event the big blind does not have enough to cover 
both the big blind and the ante, the big blind will 
be paid first, then ante.

REVIVAL RULES

DISCLAIMER: Admin fees are distributed to tournament staff and not retained by 
Running Aces.  Winners must show a valid ID to collect winnings. Residents of 
foreign countries without a U.S. tax treaty will be subject to withholding.  
Pursuant to IRS regulations, W-2G will be issued for all tournament winnings 
of $5,000 or more (net of buy-in amount).Players must present a proper photo 
ID to collect any tournament prizes.  Your participation in these events gives 
permission for Running Aces to use your name and or likeness in promotional 
material.  Must be 18 years of age to wager.  Running Aces Casino, Hotel & 
Racetrack reserves the right to cancel or modify these promotions at any time.  
We follow TDA rules and Prize Pool Percentage Payout formats are available  
upon request.  Running Aces supports responsible gaming.


